
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 62648678

Data publicarii	03.11.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.623,07 RON - 2.623,07 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 1000 0.21 210 PLIC C5 GUMAT buc 500 0.31 155 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 5 8.8 44 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 75 12.9 967.5 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 600 0.66 396 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 15 12.45 186.75 PIX SCHNEIDER BLUE METAL buc 50 1.9 95 CORECTOR BANDA BIC buc 30 8.32 249.6 MARKER PERMANENT BIC NEGRU BUC 12 3.5 42 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN buc 30 3.11 93.3 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 10 2 20 PIX CELOO JOTDOT buc 5 2.98 14.9 AGRAFE 28MM ARETINA buc 10 2.39 23.9 CREION GRAFIC DIPLOMAT buc 12 1.56 18.72 TUS STAMPILA KORES buc 5 7 35 FOLIE DOCUMENTE A4 CRISTAL 75MIC buc 3 23.8 71.4
